
M.P. RAJYA SAHAKARI BANK MYDT H.0. BHOPAL

(APEX BANK)

The Post wise result of successful  candidates  for the Apex Bank
Cadre  Officers  examination  held  on  dt.  27.03.2021  is  being  uploaded
today on our website.

Our   Congratulations   to   all   successful   candidates   who   have
succeeded  for  the  next  phase  of the  exam,  Which  is  scheduled  to  be
conducted in the Third week of June 2021  details pertaining to date and
venue shall be shared soon.

Managing Director(I/c)



PAGE   NO:        1

INSTITUTE  Or   aANlclNG   pERsONNEL   SELECTION,   MirmAI.
M. p.RArrA  sAlmKARI   ELArm  !4rDT.

DATE  oF  Exam   :   27th  inRCE[  2o21    (   pEiASE-I   )
REFIT  I,IST.

I.OSP:   RECRIJI"qENT  OF  CHIEF  EZBCUT'IVI   OFTICER   (GBRERAL  BZAREER)

CATEGORY    :    tJR-bfAliE
""*+****=:_*-*-*-*-;-":*i-i++=i-***-**-**.-+**..******-******+**-********-.+****+*****+-****-****++**"***++*"******

3:n             Fun¥O:I             :D:¥RT:F      NAME                                             I:s     :o¥R    ErioF
30            35            35                  (100)

*****"**"+*********",*-*******-****-**..****.***-***+**************+*-.**-***-**+**.**-..**"*****"*,****+**

iglooooo56              18ioo386             M     21-og-77     ANUBIm:v                                                                               17.75   io.75      8.5o        37.oo

1810000046              2      8100432              M     01-03-77     "IT   KtnmR                                                                       13.00      8.SOLO.00        31.50

1710000o67              3      81ol079             M     17-08-81      pRAI>E=p  TlmRI                                                            16.75      4.75      9,00        30.50

i7ioooo27i             4     8ioi372             M     19-io-84     NITIN  Gupm                                                                 14.Oo   io.25     1.5o        25.75

igiooooi58              5      8ioo36O             M     15-09-83     pt7NIT   KUIAR  NAREm                                                13.75      5.75      6.oo        25.50

***"**""********"*"*****.**-***+***-+**-*************+**..+***.-+***.***.************************++*,*"******,*
wR   :   wc8mi  RESERVATION
•*+.,,++I.**+*+"I,,+..+*.*..I-..++**-*****.'.++I-.+++..***t.*+*-*+*-I.**.t*********tt+I-**-***-.I"***tt***+I,+

0

PRASHANT



INSTITUTE  oF  RANKING  pErsoREL  sELECTloN,   MumAI.
M.p.RAJVA   SAHAKARI   Em)ur  MrDT.

DATE  oF  Exam   :   27th  inRCH  2o2i    (   pHA§E-I   )
REFIT  Llsr.

rosT:   RECRul"ENT  OF  memGB=R   (AccOuNT§)

PAGE   NO:       1

cATEcoRy   :   sc-inLE
"""""****-+-****-*****.*.**.*.**+.-**-**+*.******-***+****-*.-************-*+-**.-**+***+*"******"***,

£:T                Rum    NREo?I                 :    D:FR"?F        NAME                                                          ELS      :    °RAR      ETo:EL
x                                                                                                                           1             2             3               OUT  or

30           35           35                 (loo)„*+"**"„„"-*****-**--+----************--*****--**----+**********--*-*:*„***:-*;:'**„""***„*"*

2010000077             18100059            F     12-04-93     somM  G]RAwO"

1910000232             2      8101792             M     08-08-94     IRAJAT  JA"V

17ioooo342             3     81oo261             I     12-o7-88     IABIn  iRA®

19iooool43            4     81oo239            I     21-o2-95     RosENI  Dlniii[rm

2oiooooo33            5     8ioi7i5            M     07-o2-88     yASHvrm  slNGH.ATAv

1710000037             6     8iol808            I     02-02-95     BinRTI  ARIA

171oooo298             7     81oi858             H     24-o6-9o     RA:vl   smNlcAR  DEimRIrA

17iooooo7i             8      8ioig72            M     oi-12-9o     tnENG  DHORE

2010000078             9     8100293            M     31-07-95     SHUB"  I)UPARE

19loooo215          1o     810i033            F     11-10-96     purm  cHoulnN

15.75   24.5014.75

19.0019.2514.75

18.0017.Solo.50

27.50      3.2513.75

10.2518.7514.50

10.7515.2510.75

14.25      8.75      6.25

12.2513.50      2.50

18.25      6.50      3.25

15.00      6.25      5.25

16.75      5.25      3.50

55.00    in

53 . 00

46.00    in

44 . 50

43 . 50

36.75     rm

29.25

28 . 25

28 . 00

26.50     rm

25.50     rm



CATEcORY    :    OH

INSTITUTE  oF  ELANxlNG  pErsowREL  sELECTloN,   Rfm"I.
M.p.RA4TA  sAEIArml  BANK  m!DT.

DATE  oF  Exam   :   27th  mRCH  2o21   (   pmsE-I   )
RERIT  I,IST.

rest:   RECRultRENT  or  mmGm   (AccouNTs)

EineE   NO:       1

""""*-----------------------------*-------------------"""""""
£3T                "NREo?I                SD:FR,3F       INAHE                                                            s      c      o      R      a      s

EI,          RE          NA,               Total.
1           2           3             our  or

30           35           35                 (loo)""""""""-----------------*--------*------------------""""""""
1710000002             18101319             I     01-01-90     RAGINI   SHARE                                                           18.5010.00     7.50        36.00     ve               un

:i"*:-*_*=--_*_*_*_*_:_-_*_*_:_--------------------------------*-------------"""*wR   :   wcomi  RESERVATION"""""""--------------*-----*-------*----*--------*--*-""""„"„"„

#

i:` .}`..

PRASHANT

VISHNU



IN§TITu"  or  BANKING  RERsoNNEI.  §ELECTloN,   Munml.
M.P.RAJYA   SAllAKARI   BANK  14YDT.

DATE  oF  EXAM   :   27th  mRCH  2o2l   (   pmsE-I   )
-I LIST.

rosT:   Eucnult"ENT  Or  mmcER   (nccouNTs)

No.                                     No.                      I       BmTH

PAGE   NO:       2

cAmcoRy   :   §T-mlE
*_*_*_*_**`,*****_::_*_***-.+*********-**-*****-**.**********.***--***.-**************-*+*****---*-***"*+"****,,*
ron                 RANK    REen                 s    mmor        NAME                                                                 s      c      0      R      I      s

EL           RE           NA                TOTAL
X                                                                                                                            I             2             3               ot'T  OF

30           35           35                 (loo)"+"*++"***,I++.*++-*+-**+.*++**++.**+..**++**++**.**,.*********-I++**+**.**++.-++***++.-*-"+"++*""*+""+"

1710000297

1710000241

2010000051

1910000157

2010000076

2010000064

1      8101926

2      8100252

3      8101129

4      8102017

5      8101013

6      8102023

I    og-12-94     SHAI,INI  Emh

M     22-06-93     pAitKnr  KuouR

M     06-04-93     VIRAY  RAIIusH  "KAX

F     25-o8-94     DEVKI  DAinR

F     1o-1o-9o     RASDn  RATHI

F     07-12-92     IATA  PARAS"

15.00   30.75      9.00

14.5014.7512.SO

7.5015.25      9.00

7.0015.50      4.00

7.0011.25      5.00

11.50      5.25      5.25

54.75    in

41. 75

31. 75

26.5o     rm

23.25     rm

22.00      WR

.+*"********-+-++*****.**.-***..**+*.+**.***+.----.-**********.*+-*--****+*+*.*.-***+""**"""""*+""
wR   :  rmmi  REsmvATloN
***"*"****"******-*****+**********-****-**.****+****+**-**-**********+-**-+*****-******"**+********"**"***



PAGE   NO:       3
INSTITUTE  oF  aANKINC  pERsoNNEL  SELECTloN,   .4umAI.

M. p. RAryA  SAHAXARI   aANK  i4yl>T.
I]ATE  OF  EXAM   :   27th  enRCH  2o2i    (   EimsE-I   )

-I LIST.
rosI :   RECRul"qENT  oF  iminGER   (Accot)Ngs)

cA"cORy  :  OBc-]nlE
**************+*****************.*********++********************************+******************************************,
ROLL                    RANEt     RECT                     §     DArns  oF          N  A  M  I                                                                              s        c        0       a       I        s
No.                                    ro.                      E       a IRm                                                                                                EI,         RE         im              TOTAI.

X                                                                                                                                       1              2              3                OUT  OF
30           35           35                 (loo)

************************************************************************************************************************

1710000214              1      8101125

2010000110              2      8101114

1910000009              3      8101294

1710000077              4      8101796

1710000199              5      8100130

1710000317              6      8100154

1710000306              7      8101629

1910000015              8      8101136

2010000024              9     8101562

2110000018           10      8101988

M     l1-o7-93     cmiiDRZLsfBmAR  FAnE

M     12-08-92     SA"NI)RA  PJITEI.

I    27-o7-94     DIVIANI  inl+vl¥A

M      17-09-94      AMaN  BHALvsAR

M     O9-o8-93     IAI.IT  mnR  PHA,ISoDI¥A

H     11-o7-g3     DHANv=m  DANGI

r     20-01-91     pooami4  RTsrmHA,

H     ol-o3-92     sANTosE[  DmKAD

F     21-o6-93     Eco`7n  p]LREL

F     og-o6-8o     sNlcoHAL  roDy  cHnuEuslA

13.00   26.5017.75

9.00   27.7519.25

7.00   25.7518.50

22.5015.7511.25

10.7518.5017.50

14.5017.50      5.50

17.75     7.75     3.75

9.0012.75      6.50

17.75      3.75      5.50

9.75      6.00      8.25

13.00      5.25      2.25

12.50      3.00      5.00

10.00      5.50      2.00

10.50      2.25      3.25

57 . 25

56 . 00

51.25     rm

49.50

46.75

37 . 50

29.25     tin

28 . 25

27.00     ve

24.00     rm

20 . 50

20 . 50

17 . 50

16 . 00



PAGE   NO:       4
INSTITu"  OF  BANKING  pErsoNREL  SELECTION,   Mtrmnl.

M.p.RAJrA  SAHAENI  mNK  ]nrl)I.
mTE  oF  EXEN   :   27th  inRCH  2o2i   (   pELasE-I   )

REFIT  I.IST.
cost:   RECH`UlnfENT  oF  ifENZLGER   (Accorm§)

caTEcoRy   :   uR-Ew§-inlE
*****"***"+*"".******---***-****-**+.**-**-***********..-.*******-**...******--****"**+"****"*********

:8¥                Euun    %?I                :    D:FRm?F        NAME                                                         ELS      :    °NAR      ETo:EL
X                                                                                                                                 I             2             3                COT  OF

30           35           35                 (loo)*******"***+*****+-******+*****+****++***************+++**********+****-****-***********-**"***;_*-*-*'*"*******"**"*

1710000289

2010000034

1910000086

2110000013

1910000204

1710000343

1      8101209

2      8101074

3    eioi8i2

4      8100621

5     8101427

6      8101636

M     26-o2-98      SZLHII.   pARImNI

I     12-01-94     SHAI.INI   §HAE`in

H     3o-1o-95     OzLyuniT  slNGH  pANimR

M     oi-o8-91     ABHI.BET  upADrmy

M     Oi-ol-9e     dzLyESH  msmA

F     ol-o2-BI     VARsm  AGRA!ml.

21.25   27.75   23.50

14.50   27.7518.75

16.75   21.7519.00

13.50   20.75   20.00

24.Solo.2515.50

10.00      7.00      6.00

72 . 50

61.00     rm

57 . 50

54 . 25

50 . 25

23.00     ve
+*,**+,**"****-******+*.**-*.**-****.+**..**++***************-****+*****++***-******-************++***"*********
wR   :   womEN  RESERVATloN
"*****************""*.*******-**.*****-*-***..**++.**********-*+**-*+***'***********+*+******+*****"**+""**"

•+.irJri



INSTITUTE  OF  BANKING  pErsoNNEI,  SELECTION,   Mumhl.
M. p. RAryA  sAfiAKnRI  aAinK  MrDI.

DA"  OF  EXAM   :   27th  rmc:I  2o2i   (  PHASE-I   )
bqRIT  I,IS|.

rosT:   RECRt]ImmtT  oF  mimGB=R   (ACcooNTs)

pneE  NO:      5

cnTEcORy   :   UNRESERVED-i4hl,I
************************************************************************************************************************
ROIL                     RANK     E`ECT                      S     DARE   OF          N  A  H  I                                                                                  S        C        0        R        E        §
No.                                      No.                       E       BIR"                                                                                                   EI,         RE          Nn               TOTAL

X                                                                                                                                             1              2               3                 OUT   OF
30           35           35                 (loo)

************************************************+******************************************************************+****

1910000140             181oogl6            I     02-11-95     snnAN  SHAmm

1910000183              2      8101939              M     19-08-94      SIDI)HZIRTH   JAIN

1710000114              3      8100208             M     29-11-95     AIIT   SINCH

1710000192              4      8101070              F     27-01-97      SURBHI   TA!dRAKAR

2olooooo49            5     8ioo529            F     17-o5-94     mlrANRA  TremRI

171000002i             6     8ioi361             M     07-07-93     SAURZLBH  rAioE¥

191ooool31            7     8100730            I     24-03-90     poo`rA  ro"ISH  sunmKnRAN

1910000076              8      8101027             H     08-02-95      PARARE   SAXENA

1710000351             9     8100318            H     27-03-93     SELAVJAV  IN  smlvzLSTA`n

i7ioooooii          io     8ioio6i           H    12-ii-8e    icoNTt7  BIroAI,

i7iooooo97          11     8ioi943             F     22-Oi-94     IRA  yaeu            y``

i7iooooi65          12     8100697            M     29-02-92     VAIBHAV  RElsrmin

1710000300           13      8101703

1710000202           14      8101011

1710000137           15      8101382

1710000136           16      8101920

1710000172           17      8101471

ieio00004i          18     8ioi7io

2010000023           19      8100871

1710000181           20      8101570

F    12-o4-92    suGuem  paraRR

F     13-o5-88     AAFREN  seaarsIB
e

M     io-11-9O     mHIs±lEK  `mRs

F    13-09-90    VATsin  GE
Z

F     22-09-91     SAERA:SRI

F     05-02-92     imiunINI  PANDE

I      3o-og-9o      KnLBAaanLL*ff

I    19-09-82    rum

§FBBnoB-

22.50   31.2511.75

23.25   28.7512.00

25.00   21.5017.50

21.00   25.0014.75

20.50   22.2516.00

15.75   23.7516.75

17.75   20.5017.75

20.0016.5017.00

19.25   21.2512.75

17.00   20.0015.50

22.75   20.50      9.00

17.7519.0013.00

15.0018.5014.50

27.50      8.2511.75

27.5011.00      8.75

15.0019.0012.00

24.5015.00      6.25

23.7513.00      7.50

16.5017.50      9.25

26.75      5.75      8.50

65.50     rm

64 . 00

64 . 00

60 . 75

58.75    in

56 . 25

56.00     ve

53 . 50

53 . 25

52 . 50

52.25     rm

49 . 75

48.00     rm

47.50     in

47 . 25

46.00    in

45.75     tin

44.25    in

43.25    in

41.00     rm

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * ft ti * * k * si b * te * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
wR   :   emadEN  RESERvziTloN



PAGE   NO:       6
INSTITUTE  oF  BANKING  rmscINREI,  SELECTloN,   rmnnhl.

H. p.RArrA  sAEIArml  BANK  i4!rDT.
nan  oF  Exn4  :   27th  mRcl]  2o21   (  pmsE-I  )-I I,IST.

rosT :  RECRulnmtT  oF  inincER   (Accot]NT§)

catEcoRv   :   I)NREsmv=D-imlz
************************************************************************************************************************
Ron                  RnNx    REGI                  s    DA"  OF         N  AX  E                                                                     s       c       0       R       E       s
NO.                                      ro.                       a       BIR"                                                                                                   EI.          RE          RA              TOTAI,

X                                                                                                                                           1              2               3                 OUT   OF
30            35            35                  (100)

************************************************************************************************************************

2010000088          218101116             I     o8-1o-9o     ENou  Tlunl                                                                13.7512.5o   12.25        38.5o     rm

2olooooo43          22     81oo36s             M     oi-o6-92     KuleHt)SEN  SHt7RIA                                                 13.oo   16.25     8.5o        37.75

191ooooo57          23     8ioii83            F     o8-io-95     .ooL¥  cHAtrmN                                                        io.25   io.25     9.50        3o.oo     tiR

********************************************************************+************************************+**************
iiR   :   trob4ni  RESERVATlcIN
************************************************************************************************************************

PRASHANT
VISHNU

Digitally signed by PRASHANT VISHNU SAWAI

DN: c=lN, o=lNS"TUTE OF BANKING
PERSONNEL SELECTION, ou=TSS,

2.5.4.20=598e647339918e22d72a567b293f1 a
a 1 2215d6b03e6300dd376al 90082473228,
postalcodealoo101, st=MAHAF`ASHTRA,
serialNumber=29dadc5ff7ccd3aae8cofafadf54



INSTITt]TE  or  mNKING  pEr`soNREI,  sELECTloN,   Mu"I.
M.P.RA-¥A  sAHnKARI   BARE  Mrl>T.

DATE  Or  EXAi4   :   27th  ]nRCH  2o2i    (   PHASE-I   )
RERIT  I,IST.

rosT:   RECRul"ENT  Or  imtAGER   (]roMINlsTRATION)

PAGE   NO:       1

CAiTEGORY    :    SC-14ZLIE""""""-------------------------------------------------"""""
E8n              FLan%Or               §D:¥RT:F       NAME                                                    ::S     ¥5°£R     I:o£:?F

""""""--------------------------------------------*----"""""*
1910000160              1      8100946

1710000111              2      8100811

1910000207              3     8101247

1710000278             4      8100798

1810000008              S      8100794

1910000117              6      0101075

1710000284              7      8100834

1710000295             8      8101646

1910000112              9      8101238

1710000233           10      8100639

H    Io-o8-9o     DEEPESH  En.nRlrA

M     22-12-93     nAKSRESH  stnJLrlrA

M    22-11-89    ENo. mnR  KhlTrms

F     17-06-94     EnlvANKA,  AHlrmR

M     26-01-92     BRIJESH  EtoRI

M     02-01-85     NILESH  14EHAR

M    03-o6-92     mlrANK  VERm

M     01-08-95     JusHAY  BtJNDEIA

F     27-o7-96     pRly]um  DEVHARE

H     11-o2-g1     §uREEL  CHotmmRr

2010000042           118100534             M     24-09-85     SUSHIL  PA

i8iooooo65          12     8ioo673            M     o3-o6-92     enuRAV  NOT

i7iooool39         13     8iolo54           M    11-og-92    mNlsH

1710000211           14      8101206             M     06-10-91     E`OHI
3

2oiooooii4          15     8ioo229            F     io-og-89     EREElfiHa

********-**************************************?****\<'

iiR   :   .roini  RESER:imlloN
************************************************t***±

25.00   26.5014.00

13.25   30.7517.75

25.00   23.7510.50

23.50   23.75      8.25

23.2515.2513.00

16.5017.7516.50

20.2518.5011.25

22.5011.2513.75

19.5018.50      8.75

18.2511.7515.50

8.25   25.7510.75

17.7516.2510.50

17.0017.0010.25

16.7517.50      9.75

21.7516.00      6.00

65 . 50

61. 75

59 . 25

55.50      WR

51. 50

50 . 75

50 . 00

47 . 50

46.75    in

45 . 50

44 . 75

44 . 50

44 . 25

44 . 00

43.75    in



INSTITorE  OF  mNRINc  pERsONREI.  SEI,ECTION,   MtrmAI.
H.p.RAryA  sAHAKml   ELANK  MyDT.

I>ATE  OF  iB=xma   :   27th  mRCH   2o2i    (   pH]LSE-I   )
RERIT  I,IST.

posT :  RECRulngNg  or  inmcm   (ADmNI§TRATlon)

EIAGE   NO:        2

cATEGOR¥   :   sc-rBnLE""""**"*--------------------*------------------*---------""""*"
§8¥             FLrm¥o?I              :D3¥R,3F      NA"E                                                ::S     ¥5°£R     E¥i#F

"„""""--------------------------------*---------------""""""`
i7ioo00228            1     8io078B           F    23-o4-91    ANnl.I  `"RA

181o00oo28            2     8100276            I     21-1o-86    roNIRA  st"ARANSHI

1710000036              3      8101375              I      04-12-95      SZLDENA,  NIAGI,I¥ZL

2010000080            4     8100776            I     21-10-92     ABHIIAsm  REmA

171o000333             5     8100631             F     08-01-85     HnENT  RAREE

28.00      8.75      5.50         42.25     WR

12.2511.Solo.25        34.oo     in

8.5013.7510.75        33.00     in

14.00      8.50      7.00         29.50     WR

12.50      6.00      7.75         26.25     WR

""""„--------------------------------------------------""""„
eiR   :   iroanEN  REsmvATloN""""""----*------*-----------**---*--------*--------------"""""

a



IN§TITtiTE  or  aANKINc  pERsoNNEL  SEI,ECTloN,   Mu"I.
M.p.RA-vA   SAIIZLKARI   BANK  HVDT.

DATE  oF  EXAM   :   27th  ]nRCH  2o2i   (   pmsE-I   )
RERIT  LIST.

cost :   EqEcz`:ulmoENT  oF  ientAGER   (A"dNI§TRATloN)

PAGE   NO:       3

cATEcoRr   :   sT-inn!""""""*-----------------------*----*-*-----------------"""""""
Ron                  rmanEc    REer                  S    m"oF         N]iME                                                                    s       c       o       R      E       sEL        RE        in            roml.

1              2              3                 OUT   OF
30           35           35                 (loo)

NO.                                         NO.                         I        BIRTH
X

191000ol75             181o0055             M     04-12-87     AARASH  REmA

igiooooigo            2     8ioi886            M    29-o3-9o     ANKIT  RTmR  TmRTR

1910000214             3     8100669             F     26-03-91     EIELATh  RARAT

i7ioooo324             4     8ioiig6            M     26-08-92     ASHlsH  DHum7Ev

2010000036             5     8102007             F     04-01-96     SAKsl]I  RARAVI

igiooooi69            6     8ioog4o            I     18-o2-94     RARlsrm  BHIIAIA

igiooooo47             7     8ioi436            H     o3-03-93     mNRA4  VASRAIA

1910000097              8      8101925             M     01-07-89     DEV  SINGE  I)AVER

iglooooo87             9     81oog25            M     o3-o2-92     IANo.  RANDrol

17ioooo357          io     8iolo87            H     16-o5-88     RAml,  slNGH

19ioooo065          11     elol097            M     13-09-89     vlRAs  rep

1910000135          12     8101420             F     01-05-89     SRETA

1910000011           13      8100233              F     31-03-90     VEENA  DHUR

************************************************S*±**
I.R   :   .ronmi  RE§ERVAIlow-i;*;„:"„""*--*****-*--*-*+*--*-***?****

i

22.0017.7512.00

12.75   21.00      6.50

18.7512.25      9.00

11.2517.Solo.25

25.25      7.00      4.75

14.7510.75      8.50

12.00      5.75      5.75

13.00      5.25      4.50

11.25     7.75     3.25

7.50      8.50      5.50

9.25     7.50      3.75

7.75      8.00      3.25

7.00      5.75      2.75

51. 75

40 . 25

40.00     tin

39 . 00

37 . 00

34.00     rm

23 . 50

22 . 75

22 . 25

21. 50

20 . 50

19.00    in

15.50    in



X

INSTITt]TE  OF  ErmlNG   pERsONNEI.  SELECTION ,   m}mAI.
H. p.Rniim  SAmKaRI  anENK  llrl)I.

mq  oF  Exalt  :   27th  mRCEi  2o2l   (  PmsE-I  )
RERIT  I.IST.

cosT:   RECROI"ENT  oF  mmGER   (A"INlsTRATloN)

PACE   NO:       4

cziTEcORy    :    OBc-MZLn=""""*"--------------------*---------------------------"""""""
;3T             RAREFO:I             §D:¥R£F      "A"                                               E:§     =o¥R     E%ingr

30           35           35                 (loo)

i7ioooo234             1     8ioo528            M     o2-o7-95     §HmtiAH  IAHORE

17100oo330            2     810186o            I     14-07-97     ROHINI   smlvAs

1910000074             3     8101354            F     26-11-91     Kcml,  I)AmRE

1910000055             4      8101320              F     06-11-93     DEEPIRA  REENDAET

18ioooooog            5     8ioo885            F     17-o3-93     drmoTI  PAIAR

17ioooo336             6     8ioi6i8            H     o2-11-96     ANRTR  CHounAsl¥A

1810000045              7      8100998             M     08-07-89     HARESH   SINGH  DANGI

i9ioooo073             a      8ioo948             M     2o-08-92     ARANSHu  PATIDAR

i71oooo277             9     8iolo3o             r     21-1o-91     REERTI  CUR,EAR

1910000197           10      8101952             M     24-07-95     VIVER  COSRAI.

1710000352          118100522            I     07-12-88     NIREIIA  B

1910000178          12     8101896            H     12-12-93     REERAJ  ¥

i7iooooi82          13     8ioi984           M    o9-o6-89    vlveK

igiooooi29          i4     8ioooi8            H    16-o6-93    REErul,irai

1710000140           15      8100812              M     05-07-89     BHtJPERTDRAi

""""--*--.+*-*-**-*-**.+-**-**.+**%*®**
iiR   :   wamEN  RESERVATloN""""""*-*----**-------*---*i--

30.00   27.7S   22.00

24.50   29.00   22.75

26.25   29.0015.75

18.75   30.00   21.00

15.75   32.7519.50

21.00   28.0018.75

17.75   25.00   23.75

19.25   25.75   21.50

22.50   26.2515.75

21.5017.7519.50

22.50   20.2514.75

26.2515.2516.00

24.0016.2516.00

13.75   26.5013.75

12.5019.00   21.50

79.75

76.25     tin

71.00     rm

69.75     rm

68.00     in

67 . 75

66 . 50

66 . 50

64.50     tin

58 . 75

57.50    in

57 . 50

56 . 25

54 . 00

53 . 00



INSTITUTE  oF  ELANKING  PERSoREI.  sELECTloN,   Mumnl.
H. P. RZIJYA   SZLHAKARI   ELANK   MYDP.

DATE  or  exalt   :   27th  inRCH  2o21   (  ptmsE-I   )-I I,IST.
PoST:   RECRuln4mtT  oF  enetzLrm   (Am4INIsmA,TloN)

PAGE   NO:       5

cATEcoRy   :   OBc-Frmuz:
**************************+******************+**************************************************************************
ROIL                    RANK     REeT                     s     DATE  OF          N  A  M  E                                                                              s        c        0        R       I        s
NO.                                  ro.                     I       BIR"                                                                                          EI,         RE         RA             roTAI

X                                                                                                                                              1               2               3                 OUT   OF
30           35           35                 (loo)

*************************************************************+**********************************************************

1910000033             18100915             F     13-02-98     mTJLI,I  CHouDHm¥

i7iooooi25           2     8ioi627            F    o6-o6-89     sHlrm  cHouRAslA

2110000029              3      8101259              F      15-01-93     APARRA  CHOURASIJL

171oooo3oi             4     81oii7o             r     24-o7-96     SHWETA  rmDE

1910000125              5      8101881              F      13-06-92      SHIVENGI   TA14RAKAR

1710000198              6      8101199              F      10-03-81     RANJEETA  CIIot7I)HARY

2010000086             7     810015S             I     23-05-89     A!lKITA  Pal.

2110000027             8     8100953            F     18-12-94     ENIRA  SINGE  ENEI.

1910000202             9     8100226             I     13-04-86     VAI§ntAvl   simENKAR

2010000062          10     8100277            I     16-05-99     soimL  TmAv

22.0010.5014.25

18.2514.5011.50

16.0012.0014.75

18.7511.5011.50

24.25      4.50      2.50

17.25      4.25      8.00

9.7511.00      7.75

10.25      9.25      5.50

13.00      6.25      4.50

11.25      2.50      5.00

46.75    in

44.25     tin

42.75     ve

41.75     in

31.25     rm

29.50     rm

28.50    in

25.00    in

23.75     rm

18.75     rm



INsrlTorE  Or  ELrmlNc  EngRscmal,  sElfcTION,  Mu"I.
H.P.RAJYA  SAHAKARI   BENK  MYDT.

Dzim  oF  Exm4   :   27th  imRCH  2o21    (   PHASE-I   )
RERI,  LISP.

rosT:   RECRtllDCNT  or  imHA€ER   (A"nNlsrmTloN)

PAGE   NO:       6

cA"coR¥   :   tJR-EWs-inldB""""""""-----------*---------*-----------------------*"""""""*
Ron                RANK    RECT                s    m"Or        Nat"                                                            s      c      0      R      I      sEI.         RE         im             loIAL

1              2              3                OUT  OF
30           35           35                 (loo)

NO.                                     ro.                       I       BIRTfi
X

1910000185              1      8100098

1910000198              2      8101770

i9iooooii6           3     eioi39i

1910000209              4      8101105

1910000048              5      8101200

2110000001              6      8101838

1710000028              7      8101780

1910000188              8      8100151

r     lo-1o-94     NII]HI  VADHm

H     14-og-94    vlRI=ioRA  slNGn  slsoDlrA

M     24-08-95     PARICHIT  TAtJNX

M     15-o7-93     SHOBHIT  inm4EN

F    13-09-91    ENSHnn  Aanrml,

H    3o-o6-9o     sHt]BtmM  smlvASTAin

M    25-o8-92     AXARSH  KtnnR  smrm

M     08-03-92     ABHISEEK  JAIN

1910000123             9     8100273            H     07-10-95     SHUBE"  §HARA

2oiooooo67          io     8ioi2o7            H    23-o2L96    AmRSE  REsmRI

26.25   25.0018.50

20.75   27.7519.75

19.75   26.00   21.75

22.75   26.5017.75

21.2519.00   24.75

18.00   25.5019.75

16.25   27.5019.50

24.0018.7518.75

27.5016.2512.00

22.7512.2516.00

69.75    in

68 . 25

67 . 50

67 . 00

65.00    in

63 . 25

63 . 25

61. 50

55 . 75

51. 00



INSTITorE  OF  mNKING  mRsONNEI,  SELECTION,   Huml.
M.p.E`ArrA  sxBAEunl   BANK  M¥DT.

mrs  oF  Em)4   :   27th  emRCH  2021   (  pmsE-I   )
RERIT  I.IST.

cost :  RECRul"ENT  Or  im&ac=R  (zrmNls"TIOw)

PAGE   NO:       7

cATEcORy   :   uR-RTs-rrmlB"""""-----------*----*--*----*----*----*------------------"""""
E3n              EUREEFoer              :D:¥R£F       NAME                                                   ::S     ±5°£R     E#i#F

*************************.*************.***************************************_******.****************************``****

171oooo266             181oo732             F     28-o8-93     BiiAENA  TmDmNI
10.50      9.7513.75        34.0o     rm

"""""--------------------------*------------------------""""*
"""""---*--------------**--------*-----------------------"""""eiR    :   «cOOEN   RESERVATlcIN



INSTITUTE  oF  ELArmlNG  pERSoREI.  SEld=CTloN,   Ennml.
M.p.E`A4yA  sAmRARI  mrs  Hyl)I.

mrs  OF  Exam  :   27th  mRCH  2o2i   (  pELrsE-I   )-I I'IST.
post :   RECRulTRENI  Or  mmGm   (ADRENlsTRATlon)

PAGE   NO:       8

cATEGorty   :   trmESERVED-RAID"""""------------*-------*---*-*---------*-*-----*----*-----""""
:8n             FrmFoer             §D:¥RT:I      NAME                                               ::S     C¥5°£R     I:*:?F

***********************+*****************.**+**********************************_**********************************`***`**

1910000124              18101825             M     19-07-95     ENSHUI.  DtJBEY

i81ooooo60            2     81oo538            H     o2-o7-92     ELossoM  smlvAsmvA

1810000o49             3     8101577            M     16-11-93     SHIREAR  smRm

i71oooo239            4     8iol4i4            M    14-o3-96    A¥usH  prmET

1910000062             5     8100452             H     03-09-94     ABHISHR  REENRA

181ooo0043             6     8101213             I     24-06-93     I>IVIA  EULmoRE

i7ioooo238            7     81oi243            I     27-1o-93     DISH  DEEplRA

17iooooo66            8     81oo894            M     15-o8-91     ASHlsH  KumR  msmA

1910000051            9     8101741            M     05-02-93     HrmNT  smRA

i71oooo299         io     8iol336            I     22-o6-94     pco]A  msHRANI

1910000031           118100856             M     12-11-94     ANIRESH  a

igiooooi65         i2     8ioiii2           I    14-o6-92    REGm v¥As

i9i00002i2          13     8ioii06            M     22-08-94     sHtmHA¥

1710000169           14      8100791             F     OS-06-92     §UPRI¥A  a

i7ioooo334          15     8io07o5            F     14-11-95     JYorlFrl

i7i0000309          16     eioi887            I     29-03-93     SCAVA

1910000007           17      8101951             F     03-04-97     SAKSE

i7i0000347          18     8ioi328             I     io-06-96     RAREA  p6caREAI:``\:;

19iooooo53          19     8ioi399            M     21-09-9o     m¥usH:"

2010000039           20      8101277             F     07-10-94

wR   :   iroami  RESEHLVATloN

ENJELI

27.50   28.75   25.25

25.50   31.5019.00

25.25   26.75   24.00

26.50   30.0018.50

27.50   22.75   21.75

23.00   28.2519.75

17.50   30.50   22.75

26.25   26.2518.00

12.25   30.25   24.00

16.50   27.00   23.00

21.75   28.7515.50

24.25   2i.2518.75

26.25   23.5014.50

22.75   22.5018.50

23.00   27.7513.00

25.00   25.0013.50

17.25   27.7518.50

24.2518.50   20.00

20.00   21.25   21.00

27.5018.0016.25

81. 50

76 . 00

76 . 00

75 . 00

72 . 00

71.00    in

70.75    "

70 . 50

66 . 50

66.50    in

66 . 00

64.25    in

64 . 2S

63 . 75

63.75     rm

63.50    in

63 . 50

62 . 75

62 . 25

61.75    in



PAGE   NO:       9

IN§TITUTE  OF  ELrmlNG  RERsONREI,  SEIECTION,   Mtrml.
H.p.ENyA  sommRI  mm urDI.

mTE  oF  Exalt  :   27th  mRCH  2o2i   (  pmsE-I  )-I I.IST.
rosT:   RECRulRERT  Or  mmGm   (aemNlsTRATION)

""""+-*.-I...-*-,-*.------+-----.--+.---.-.....-----+.----.----*----"."""cELTEcORy   :   t}RESERun-RAtlB

§3T              FLrm¥O¥              §D:FR,3F       HnraE                                                 E:s     c¥o¥R     ErioF
X                                                                                                                                     3o           35            35                  (loo)

*******************************************************************************-*-*****_*_*********************************`
61. 50

60 . 75

60.75    in

59.75    in

59 . 75

59.50     un

59 . 25

59 . 00

58 . 50

57.50    in

57.50     ve

**********************

1910000084           21      8100771

1710000153           22      8100950

2010000029           23      8101759

1710000256           24      8101029

1710000078           25      8101823

1910000029           26      8101853

1910000174           27      8101620

2010000097           28      8100632

1710000167           29     8100112

1710000161           30      8101495

1710000350           31      8101730

M     21-og-89     van:t7N  mRADmFi

I     15-06-93     NIDHI   SINCE

I    14-05-95    DEEKsm  mlN

F     23-o6-ag     AKANKsm  imGRE

M    ol-o4-9o    "REN  I.ALlml,

F    16-o8-95    ]IA"IEui  H  mlR

I    lo-io-95    sml,INI  DlxlT

M     09-og-96     HlmNsm  ROEmIA

M     15-12-93     DmRi4ENDRA  KtmR

I    17-09-9o    el=mvrAs

I     25-03-96     SAFYA  P

wR   :   vroomt  RESERvzLTION

23.75   27.Solo.25

23.00   27.7510.00

21.25   23.7515.75

20.75   21.2517.75

21.25   20.7517.75

27.50   20.2511.75

24.00   23.5011.75

30.0019.0010.00

17.50   22.2518.75

21.25   20.5015.75

.    24.0019.7513.75



PAGE   NO:    10

I"§Ilrom  oF  milxlme  rmRSowREL  §EI.ECIloH,  m}mAI.
H.p.RAei!A  sAmRARI  RARE  H¥DT.

mma  oF E"  :  27th inncH  2o21   (  pmsE-I  )
RERII  I.1§1.

rest:  REc:ROI"ENT  or mmflR  (ADmNls"TloN)

cAmGORy   :   t7NE`=s=Rvm-Frml.I""""""------------------------------------------------""""""
:3¥             ENRFOcT             ;D:¥RT:F      NAM                                               ::s     ±O¥R     I:ri#F

"""""---------------------------------------------------""""
1910000020              1      8100553

1910000203              2      8100581

1910000095              3      8101798

1910000018              4      8101168

1710000065             5     8101831

1710000186              6      8102015

1910000059             7      8100268

2010000032             8      8101934

2010000059              9      8100549

1910000146           10      8101267

F     o8-o6-gi     PRITANKA,  AGRzi:ml.

F    21-07-92    I)IsmE  sHnrm

I     21-ol-91     Boo.7zi  sAE`anRlvA

I    i4-o8-91    cool:A aiml,

I    09-02-89    niicHnL  §Enm

F    27-ol-9o    ]mmRI  ozilN  sJ\rmA

I    18-o5-91    mRsmLI  sHArm

I     30-03-93     .UHI  sE[Arm

I     o5-11-9o    vlBHA  sml`nsTAvzL

F     14-06-89     REEIA  Dtn)Ev

1710000285          11     8101233             F     15-09-91     "DHURI

1710000311           12      8100468

1910000141           13      8100884

2010000054           14      8102042

1710000275           15     8101077

•.R   :   .roadD.  RESERVATlcIN
***********************

F'    24-o5-93     sTtITI   sHARBm

I     13-04-88     simH;I  BaJP

F     13-o8-94     rovEE:¥

F     15-08-95

20.25   20.5016.50

13.25   25.2518.75

24.0016.2516.00

16.25   24.0013.75

23.75   20.75      8.00

18.50   23.50      7.75

13.00   20.0016.50

24.0014.50      8.75

18.7518.25      9.75

17.5011.0016.00

25.50      6.2510.25

14.2513.7513.50

23.2510.50      6.50

20.5012.25      7.50

17.2515.25     7.75

57.25     rm

57.25    "

56.25    in

54.00    in

52.50     rm

49.75    in

49.50     ve

47.25    "

46.75     rm

44.50    in

42.00     in

41.50    in

40.25      WR

40.25     VA

40.25    ve

PRASHANT
Digitally signed dy PRASHANT visHNu sAWAi
DN: c=lN, o=lNSTITUITE OF BANKING PERSON Net

SELECTION, ou=TSS,
2.S.4.20=598e647339918e22d72a567b293flaal2215d6
b03e63codd376a`90082473228,pos`alcode=4cOW,
9t=MAHARASHTRA,
seriaINumber=29dedc5ff7ccd3aae8cofafadf5445b8dfad



PAGE   NO:        1

INSTITUTE  oF  aANKING  pERsoNREI.  SEIBCTloN,   ut]mAI.
M.p.RArrA  §AHAKARI   aANx  MrDT.

DATE  oF  Exn)4   :   27th  imRCH  2o21    (   pliASE-I   )
RERIT  I,IST.

rosT :   RECRulm4ENT  or  inNACER   (ADMINls"TloN)

CAREcORT   :   VI""""""""""------*---------*-*--*-*--*--**-----*----------"""„""*"
Ron                  RINK    REer                  s    DATEor         NAME                                                                     s       c       0       R       I       sEL        RE        inn             tom.

1             2             3               0t'T  OF
30           35           35                 (loo)

NO.                                          NO.                          I        BIRTH
X

""""""""""-****---*-*---+--*---*--**--*--*--**--------------"""""""`
1910000004             181oo083            H     25-05-92     mnr  mHORE                                                            15.75   28.75   23.25        67.75                         un

17ioooooo6            2     8ioi758            H    26-oi-88     roRE§H  comiil                                                        9.5o   11.75     9.25       3o.5o                        on

""**"""""-----------*--*----*--*---*--******-*-----*---------""""""`
WR    :   WcO4BI  RESERVATION""""""""*"----*-*--------------*---**------------*------"""""*""

PRASHANT
VISHNU



INsllrmE  or  aANKING  EERschotEI.  §EIECTloN,   MtREhl.
x.p.mrm sammRI  ENR mDI.

Din  oF  E)tax  :   27th  mncH  2o21   (  pmsE-I  )-I I.IST.
cOsT:   RECRul"ENT  OF  NODAI,  OFFlcm

PAGE   NO:       1

""""""------*---------*----*--*---------------------*-----""""*cATEcORy   :   sT-inl.E

§3n            -For             !D:FRT3F      RTAME                                             ::s     c¥5o£R    E¥jr?F

""""-----------------------------------*-*=---------------""""*
171oooo226             181ol46o             I     o6-o6-92     AKENKsm  EIENA  TIRRET

18.7511.25     5.75        35.75     in

"""""------------------------------*.-------------------"""""
"""""---*---*--*-----*-*--*----------"---**-*--------**------""""*•lR   :   1101®1  RESERVAIIOw



INSTITUTE  Or  ELfrmlNG  pERsOREI.  sEIECTloN,   MtmA,I.
H.p.RnryA  sAmKARI  aENK  HyDg.

DAiTE  oF  Exam   :   27th  mRCB  2o2i   (   pmsE-I   )-I LIST.
rosl :   RECRulnnm  or  ttoDAI.  oFF'ICER

PAGENO:       2

""""""-----------*--------------*-------------------**-*--""""*CnTEcoRv   :   oBc-mlE

:8¥              EacFO?I              :D:¥RT3F       NAME                                                  I:s     =o¥R     E:£ngF
X                                                                                                                                  3o           35           35                 (loo)

"""""-------------------------------*--*ri*-----------------""""
1710000041              18101347              M     06-09-94     RAHUI,  GHODKI

i7io000026            2     8ioi044            M     22-01-92     SACHIN  KtmR  GOIHR

i9iooooi49           3     8ioi36o           H    o6-o4-94     sul]EB  KunR  RA"

i7ioooo339             4     8ioo726            M     28-o2-9o     REERA.I  mREN

19io000075             5     8101820             F     09-11-90     ANRlm  ¥ADAv

20.00   23.7518.50         62.25

18.00   26.5014.25         58.75

23.75   21.Solo.75        56.00

20.5019.00      5.00        44.50

20.0010.75      8.25         39.00

"""*."------------..-------*--*----------------------------""""
"*""""---------*-----------------------------------------""""•m   :   wcon.  RESERVAIloEN



I»sTITOT=  OF  mincl»G  pErsoREI,  sEld:CTION,  Mtml.
M.p.moilA  srmnmRI  mm HrDI.

DATE  oF  Exalt   :   27th  ]nRCH  2o21   (  pmsE-I   )
RERI,  I.ISI.

pOsT:   EUEcrmlnm.I  OF  NODAL  OFTlcER

PAGE   NO:       3

cnTEGORv   :   t]NREsmvED-mlE*""""--*----**----*-------------------------*-------------"""""
::¥            EURE¥o?I             :a:FR£F      N"I                                             E:S     :°¥R    I:ojAIOF

X                                                                                                                                       3o            35            35                  (100)

*******************************************************************************-*-****************************************

1710000103             18101405             M     01-10-90     TARTN  TIRARI

i7ioooo259            2     8ioo778            H     16-o6-93     ENIRESH  slHGH  REml.

1810000019             3      8100900             H     15-06-92     RARTI.  AGAR:RAI.

1910000088              4      8101135             H     16-08-91     ROHIT   GUPTA

i71oooool3            5     8ioo766            M     ol-12-96     mHIRASH  slNGH

30.0018.2514.00         62.25

27.50   20.2512.25         60.00

20.25   25.2514.00        59.50

16.50   22.7519.00         58.25

21.75   20.0013.75        55.50

""""---------------------------------*.------------------""""
""""--------**------*------*--**-----*----------*--*--------""""*vR   :   eroBdDi  RESERVATION

PRASHANT


